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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S ophie  Be tros506
Legacy

9.575 9.625 9.7759.450 38.425
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Eve  Ram irez151
Pearland Elite

9.775 9.350 9.5259.400 38.050
2 4T 2T 3T 2 

2 

S o la ra  Garza572
Pearland Elite

9.725 9.300 9.4759.400 37.900
3 9T 2T 5 3 

3 

Ha ley Goodm an291
Discover

9.400 9.600 9.6009.200 37.800
11 2 6T 2 4 

4 

A r iana  Roberts152
Pearland Elite

9.825 9.275 9.3259.350 37.775
1 11 4 7 5 

5 

Cary M ille r290
Discover

9.650 9.200 9.5259.250 37.625
4 12 5 3T 6 

6 

Br ianna  Hea th509
Legacy

9.550 9.400 9.2759.200 37.425
7 3 6T 9 7 

7 

Va lentina  Cha irez292
Discover

9.450 9.350 9.0009.200 37.000
8T 4T 6T 12T 8 

8 

T aylor  V ick444
TAAG

9.450 9.325 9.1759.000 36.950
8T 7T 10 10 9 

9 

T hea  W ilbe rts294
Discover

9.575 9.325 9.4008.100 36.400
5T 7T 16T 6 10 

10 

Cam ryn C ra ig199
Iron C ross

9.250 9.350 8.8758.800 36.275
14 4T 11 15 11 

11 

Lily A costa197
Iron C ross

9.075 9.300 7.9259.125 35.425
18 9T 9 19 12 

12 

Am y Jones221
HGA

9.450 8.650 8.9258.100 35.125
8T 16 16T 14 13T

13T

Kylee  Dean508
Legacy

9.300 8.925 9.3007.600 35.125
13 13 19 8 13T

13T

Brooklyn LeCom pte367
Acrosports

9.150 8.000 9.0758.550 34.775
15T 19 13 11 15 

15 

A rabe lla  M cCa ll573
Discover

9.325 8.825 8.1008.450 34.700
12 15 14 18 16 

16 

Grace  C za rnik288
Discover

9.150 8.850 9.0007.650 34.650
15T 14 18 12T 17T

17T

Lynzey M arble449
HHGC

9.125 8.300 8.6258.600 34.650
17 18 12 17 17T

17T

Reese  Landry104
Santa Fe Sports

8.875 8.450 8.6508.350 34.325
19 17 15 16 19 

19 
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